
        
Trip Summary by Trip     Page: 1

Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

        
Trip: Happy Hearts- ATECH Bus 17(Old Van 34) PM    
Vehicle:       

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 1:00 0  Depart bus garage  
2 1:31 2  Pymatuning Valley High School  
3 1:52 1  A-TECH  
4 2:11 -1  Lowe's  
5 2:14 0  Braden Middle School  
6 2:16 0  Ridgeview Elementary  
7 2:19 -1  3606 Silvieus St.  
8 2:23 1  Edgewood High School  
9 2:30 0  N. Kingsville Pres. Church  

10 2:36 -1  4224 E. Center Street  
11 2:40 -1  7676 Poore Rd  (Fire Dept)  
12 2:47 0  Middle Rd  
13 2:51 6  Kingsville Elem.  
14 2:58 -1  4150 Reger Road  
15 3:01 -2  4929 Church St  
16 3:04 -1  4460 Brydle Road  
17 3:10 -1  4204 Sheffield Monroe Rd  
18 3:23 -1  5708 N. Ridge Rd E  
19 3:27 0  arrive bus garage  

   



        
Trip Summary by Trip     Page: 1

Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

        
Trip: Happy Hearts-VAN #34 AM    
Vehicle:       

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 6:19 0  Depart bus garage  
2 6:28 1  4224 E. Center Street  
3 6:39 1  3606 Silvieus St.  
4 7:15 -2  Pymatuning Valley High School  
5 8:30 0  arrive bus garage  

   


	A-Tech, PV-PM
	PV Van#34

